COMPLIANCE WITH CONSOLIDATED PUD REQUIRE~1ENTS 

The proposed project complies with the requirements of Chapter 24 of the Zoning 
Regulations as follows: 

1. Area Requirement 

The project site comprises 30,088 square feet ofland and thus satisfies the minimum area 
requirement of fifteen thousand square feet (15,000 sq. ft.) ofland for a PUD development in a 
C-3-A zone under the Zoning Regulations (11 DCMR § 2401.1 ). 

2. Notice 

The certificate of notice executed by counsel herein states that a Notice of Intent to File a 
Zoning Application for a Consolidated Planned Unit Development was mailed to Advisory